Statnett \l,

Cancellation Statement

This cancellation statement provides the proof of origin for 514 MWh consumed energy

This cancellation statement proves that 514 Guarantees of Origin has been cancelled in the Norwegian Energy
Certificate System (NECS)

Performed by On behalf of
Account Holder  VOLUE MARKET SERVICES AS Name of Beneficiary Digital Etikett AS
Business ID NO863769132 Beneficiary Business ID 991455663
Account 707052300000146571 Consumption Start 2023-01-01
Domain Norway Consumption End 2023-12-31
Street Langbryggen 9 Country of Consumption Norway
Postal Code 4801 Location of Beneficiary Gaupnegrandane 44, 6868
City Arendal Gaupne
Country Norway Usage Category Disclosure
Type of Beneficiary End Consumer

Transaction Information

Transaction Date 2023-05-11 11:26
Transaction Number 2023051100616
Cancellation Purpose Varedeklarasjon for Digital Etikett AS, org nr: 991455663

Volume cancelled (sum) 514

This cancellation statement acts as a receipt of the cancellation of the certificates listed and for the purpose
shown. With this Cancellation Statement, released on the 2023-05-11, the indicated certificates are no longer
tradable.

Onward sale of this Cancellation Statement is prohibited. The environmental qualities of the associated energy

have been consumed and this Cancellation Statement and these certificates may not be transferred to any party
other than the energy supplier or end-consumer specified above.

Oslo, 2023-05-11

Ole Jacob Hgyland
Director, market operations
Statnett SF

View cancellation statement here.



List of production devices included in cancellation

Production Device Name
GSRN

Country

Installed Capacity, MW
Date of Commisioning
Location

Technology

Fuel

Volume cancelled (sum)

Sage
707052300010020526
Norway - Statnett

8,9

2001-01-01

6868 gaupne, NO
T030000 - Unspecified
FO01050200 - Unspecified
514



Certificate Bundles cancelled

Certificate Number (From - To)

708000340067300000000528812204
708000340067300000000528812238

708000340067300000000528816755
708000340067300000000528816820

708000340067300000000528818328
708000340067300000000528818393

708000340067300000000528819553
708000340067300000000528819616

708000340067300000000528820274
708000340067300000000528820337

708000340067300000000528820958
708000340067300000000528821020

708000340067300000000528821471
708000340067300000000528821533

708000340067300000000531603984
708000340067300000000531604044

708000340067300000000531614057
708000340067300000000531614088

Volume

35

66

66

64

64

63

63

61

32

Domain

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Fuel
Technology

F01050200
TO30000

F01050200
T030000

F01050200
TO30000

F01050200
T030000

F01050200
T030000

F01050200
TO30000

F01050200
T030000

F01050200
T030000

F01050200
T030000

Issuing
Date

2023-01-23

2023-01-23

2023-01-23

2023-01-23

2023-01-23

2023-01-23

2023-01-23

2023-01-30

2023-01-30

Production
Period

2023-01-02
2023-01-02

2023-01-03
2023-01-03

2023-01-04
2023-01-04

2023-01-05
2023-01-05

2023-01-06
2023-01-06

2023-01-07
2023-01-07

2023-01-08
2023-01-08

2023-01-09
2023-01-09

2023-01-10
2023-01-10

Production Device
(Name, GSRN, Nomina
capacity)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Sage
707052300010020526
8,9 (MW)

Trading
Schemes

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

EECS GO

Support
Schemes

No
support

No
support

No
support

No
support

No
support

No
support

No
support

No
support

No
support



