



## **Cancellation Statement**

This cancellation statement provides the proof of origin for 514 MWh consumed energy

This cancellation statement proves that 514 Guarantees of Origin has been cancelled in the Norwegian Energy Certificate System (NECS)

Performed by	<i>'</i>	On behalf of				
Account Holder	VOLUE MARKET SERVICES AS	Name of Beneficiary	Digital Etikett AS			
Business ID	NO863769132	Beneficiary Business ID	991455663			
Account	707052300000146571	Consumption Start	2023-01-01			
Domain	Norway	Consumption End	2023-12-31			
Street	Langbryggen 9	Country of Consumption	Norway			
Postal Code	4801	Location of Beneficiary	Gaupnegrandane 44, 6868			
City	Arendal		Gaupne			
Country	Norway	Usage Category	Disclosure			
		Type of Beneficiary	End Consumer			

## **Transaction Information**

Transaction Date 2023-05-11 11:26
Transaction Number 2023051100616

Cancellation Purpose Varedeklarasjon for Digital Etikett AS, org nr: 991455663

Volume cancelled (sum) 514

This cancellation statement acts as a receipt of the cancellation of the certificates listed and for the purpose shown. With this Cancellation Statement, released on the 2023-05-11, the indicated certificates are no longer tradable.

Onward sale of this Cancellation Statement is prohibited. The environmental qualities of the associated energy have been consumed and this Cancellation Statement and these certificates may not be transferred to any party other than the energy supplier or end-consumer specified above.

Oslo, 2023-05-11

Ole Jacob Høyland Director, market operations Statnett SF



View cancellation statement here.

## List of production devices included in cancellation

Production Device Name Sage

GSRN 707052300010020526

Country Norway - Statnett

Installed Capacity, MW 8,9

Date of Commisioning 2001-01-01

Location 6868 gaupne, NO

Technology T030000 - Unspecified

Fuel F01050200 - Unspecified

Volume cancelled (sum) 514

## **Certificate Bundles cancelled**

Certificate Number (From - To)	Volume	Domain	Fuel Technology	Issuing Date	Production Period	Production Device (Name, GSRN, Nominal capacity)	Trading Schemes	Support Schemes
708000340067300000000528812204 708000340067300000000528812238	35	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-02 2023-01-02	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000528816755 708000340067300000000528816820	66	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-03 2023-01-03	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000528818328 708000340067300000000528818393	66	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-04 2023-01-04	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000528819553 708000340067300000000528819616	64	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-05 2023-01-05	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000528820274 708000340067300000000528820337	64	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-06 2023-01-06	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000528820958 708000340067300000000528821020	63	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-07 2023-01-07	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000528821471 708000340067300000000528821533	63	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-23	2023-01-08 2023-01-08	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000531603984 708000340067300000000531604044	61	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-30	2023-01-09 2023-01-09	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support
708000340067300000000531614057 70800034006730000000531614088	32	Norway	F01050200 T030000	2023-01-30	2023-01-10 2023-01-10	Sage 707052300010020526 8,9 (MW)	EECS GO	No support